
Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

259 A Queen's Intuition Holly Armstrong Laura Morgan Colorado Springs, CO 1

366 Lookin On Fire Loren Uretta Dr. Albert Alexander Harrodsburg, KY 2

331 Blue Merchant Connie Smith Travis Smith Urbana, OH 3

268 Shine The Light Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 4

56 Gridde Grand Guard Eva Sullivan William Woods University Fulton, MO 5

227 Roselanes First Lady Bobbie Henderson Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 6

276 Kalarama's Dignified MaKayla Miller Lace Copeland Grove City, OH

250 Faith Moves Mountains Jennifer Abel Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN

Class #1  ASB Park Pleasure Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

778 Cowboy Cassanova Tonia Becker Griesinger Stables Alexandria, KY 1

357 DoJaVoodoo Tammy Shrock Steve Shrock Family Versailles, OH 2

339 Trifecta Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey Hamersville, OH 3

Class #4  Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

364 Dress Code Rylee Eilerman Angie Whiff Crittenden, KY 1

541 Deal of the Century Chloe  Russell Blair Cecil Lexington, KY 2

332 King's Soldier Dylan Mellankamp Tim Holahan Lebanon, PA 3

444 Kilbrois Crafty Lou Jasmine Heist Abby Heist Goshen, OH 4

Class #7  Road Pony Under Saddle - Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

30 Playboy's Desperado Stephanie Mahoney Stephanie Mahoney Turners Station, KY 1

33 SDMF High On Time Raegann Wilson Raegann Wilson Eminence, KY 2

Class #8  Morgan Western Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

343 Worthy Sunset Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY 1

363 Roselane's Starry Starry Night Angie White Angie White Crittenden, KY 2

608 He's Simply Divine Jean Lober Jean Lober Cleaves, OH 3

Class #10  ASB Country Pleasure - Amateur/Owner/Trainer



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

37 Equinox Holy Grail Camden Lyons Royal Acres Morgans Eminence, KY 1

34 Playboy's Desperado Jase Mahoney Stephanie Mahoney Turners Station, KY 2

642 Dior Con Jorrit Savannah Clark Savannah Clark Alum Creek, WV 3

296 Midnight Arabesque Necole Clouse Julia Maxton Centerville, OH 4

306 CH Stravinsky Allison Gilbert Cora Holland Scott Depot, WV 5

367 Callaway's It's My Turn Now Debbie Newsome Debbie & Vince Newsome Winchester, KY 6

231 He's Raisin Cain Cameryn Jones Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH

72 I'm A Legs Man Kimberly Pauley Kimberly Pauley Alum Creek, WV

277 Midori Heir Toby Grimme Toby Grimme Centerville, OH

256 Midnight Melody Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH

271 Royal Pain In The Asset Abigail Fowler Abigail Fowler Bradenburg, KY

237 Arrowhead's Captain America Mindy Greenwell Mindy Greenwell Versailles, KY

Class #11  Open Walk/Trot Pleasure - Any Breed/Any Age Rider



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

269 Midnight Oil Shelby Fowler Shelby Fowler Bradenburg, KY 1

48 Guy Madison Avery Williams Avery Williams Louisville, KY 2

547 Reign In Me Chole Russell Cliff Crail Alexandria, KY 3

342 Diabolical Belle Lauren Hayes Elise & Lauren Hayes Loveland, OH 4

Class #13 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - 13 & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

303 Johnny Karson Addison Brossenne Jim and Jennifer Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 1

Class #14  Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

314 Craycroft Wildfire Mollee Swerf Maria Hyde Milford, MI 1

555 Kilbrois Crafty Lou Alexis Heist Abby Heist Goshen, OH 2

Class #15  Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

328 Major Impact Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 1

Class #17  Hackney Pony Park Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

201 Pinekrests Born To Perform Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn Valley City, OH 1

Class #18 ASB Three Gaited Park Open



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

31 Bears Night Ops Stephanie Mahoney Sophie Bullock New Castle, KY 1

Class #19 Morgan Hunter Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

301 New York City Girl Braley Epling Kim Epling Ashland, KY 1

Class #20  ASB Three Gaited Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

295 He's A Secret Agent Jill Wilson Jill Wilson Troy, OH 1

113 Unending Love Brenna Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY 2

187 Undulata's On Holiday Karen Davidenkoff Karen Davidenkoff New Albany, IN 3

356 Doc Hudson Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, KY 4

340 Emily's Guy Shelby McCord Shelby McCord Foster, KY 5

279 Arrington Cat MaKayla Miller MaKayla Miller Miamisburg, OH 6

Class #21  ASB Western Country Pleasure 



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

473 A Friendly Tip Madison Darnold Madison Darnold Alumcreek, WV 1

258 Walterway's Unforeseen Emily Erickson Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 2

262 Monnington's Oscar dela Renta Heather Krug Heather Krug Fenton, MI 3

261 Sunset's Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayotte Byron, MI 4

341 Wind Swept I'm Curious Kaycee Perez Kaycee Perez &Kim Smith Hebron, KY 5

260 Merchant Noel Taylor McKinley Taylor McKinley Commerce, MI 6

288 Mark of Fortune Kathryn Ressler Kathryn Ressler White Lake, MI

305 Life Is Better Blonde Tony Singh Tony Singh Charleston, WV

249 HeyWatchThis Michelle Fahnestack Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN

255 Secret to Success Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH

Class #22  Open English Pleasure Amateur



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

155 Undulata's GQ Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn Valley City, OH 1

294 I See You Paula Show Paula Show Springboro, OH 2

232 Sydneys Divine Elegance Hailey Neu Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 3

354 Big City Bright Lights Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville, OH 4

Geneva Bane Bill &Sherry Baumann Crestwood, KY 5

316 Vivid Hallucination Laurie Moses Laurie Moses Howell, MI

317 Miss Edith Ann Mollee Swerf Mollee Swerf Taylor, MI

548 Richard Griffin Austin Kucera Austin Kucera Lexington, KY

Class #24 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

359 Extremely Supreme Star Dee Thomas Mindy&Mark Preston Noblesville, IN 1

329 Senator Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 2

372 Street Secret Joe Jenkins Gary Dickherber Old Monrow, MO NS

Class #25 Single Hackney Pony



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

293 Uncloudy Day Emily Erickson Emily Erickson Springboro, OH 1

007 Tiz Really Mine Natalee Bond Natalee Bond Hebron, KY 2

222 Sparky's Park Addison Smith Suzanne Crabtree Hodgenville rd. 3

304 Sir Churchhill CC Bella Layden Bella Layden Charleston, WV 4

Carly Ferguson Tricia Ferguson & Carly Ferguson Ashland, KY 5

Class #26 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - 14-17 Years 



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

369 MBA's Amstel Loren Uretta Tim, Austin&Kelly Thornberry Frankfort, KY 1

253 Amen To That Jen Abel Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN 2

Class #27 ASB Park Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

272 Silver Star Cadet Kyle Peel Rose Wells Louisville, KY 1

607 Pony Vistas Top Hat Beth Jenkins Beth Jenkins Harrodsburg, KY 2

1000 Kilbrois Crafty Lou Abby Heist Abby Heist Goshen, OH 3

Class #28 Road Pony 48" & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

565 Spanish Eyes Ricky Steele Daydream Farm Russellville, OH 1

230 Ain't She Misbehavin Adriane Powley Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 2

999 Miss Painted Khidd Dr. David Dome Dr. David Dome Lexington, KY 3

Class #29 Arabian Western Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

261 Sunset's Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayotte Byron, MI 1

55 Blonde In A Bottle Karaline Wagner Karaline Wagner Louisville, KY 2

283 Genuine Success Emily Erickson Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 3

353 Zinnie Davinci Callie Wright Callie Wright Union, KY 4

Pyper Ellis Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN 5

Class #30  ASB Country Pleasure Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

192 Drop The Mic Chandler Simpson Chandler Simpson Shelbyville, KY 1

313 Squilis Harvest Moon Ella Moore Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 2

Class #31 Walk/Trot Equitation - 10 & Under



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

374 Sanne B Maison Richey Lisa &Nathan Cooper Hamersville, OH 1

327 High Hopes Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 2

642 Dior Con Jorrit Savannah Clark Savannah Clark Alum Creek, WV 3

256 Midnight Melody MaKayla Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH 4

Class #32 Friesian Walk/Trot Pleasure Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

335 I'm Kris Randy Bowen Randy Bowen Campbellsville, KY 1

358 Extremely Grand Tammy Shrock Tami & Maggie Shrock Versailles, OH 2

360 Kilbro's Uncle Louis Dee Thomas Mindy Preston Noblesville, IN 3

365 Zephyr Kim Becker Kim Becker Goshen, OH 4

Michele Elliott Michele Elliott Springfield, OH 5

Class #33 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Adult



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

299 Walterway's Even Me Amy Conley Sandra LeMaster Ashland, KY 1

Class #34 ASB Five Gaited - Ladies



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

375 Oddball Reese Richey Wind Blu Farm Sardinia, OH 1

334 Me The Boss Doug Bowen Alan Stoltzfus Narvon, PA 2

223 Justahayfer Steve Crabtree Carl Kramer St. Jamesport, MO NS

Class #35 Road Horse - Novice



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

361 Mi Leonardo Dawn Kendrick Mindy& Mark Kendrick Nobelsville, IN 1

Class #37 Harness Pony Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

266 Joshua Sam Madison Cumbee Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH 1

335 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, KY 2

280 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Sunshine Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh Centerville, OH 3

72 I'm A Legs Man Kimberly Pauley Kimberly Pauley Alum Creek, WV 4

113 Unending Love Brenna Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY 5

279 Sign Up Stephanie Roberts Stephanie Roberts Louisville, Ky 6

242 Patrick Jawe Emma Weller Cory Coburn London, OH

529 New Yorks Royal Charm Sydney Epley Megan Tobergte Burlington, KY

Class #38  ASB Country Hunter Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

236 Heartland Administrator Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY 1

315 High Velocity Damian Hyde Maria Hyde Milford, MI 2

58 Regal's Magician LF Tom Kirby Tom Kirby & Teresa Brown Marion, VA 3

956 Fitzs Poker Point Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey Hamersville, OH 4

Class #39 Road Pony - 52" & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

370 Lovey Dovey Erin Young Erin Young Crittenden, KY 1

292 The Uhlen Effect Grace Porter Annabelle Knoe Catlinsburg, KY 2

313 Squilis Harvest Moon Eva Toor Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 3

297 My Boy Lollipop Kristin Tiedeman Nikki Wilhere Ashland, KY 4

Brooke Mullikin Valkyrie Saddlebreds LLC Danville, KY 5

285 Our Gal Sal Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh Centerville, OH 6

298 Triumphal Amy Hollow Amy Hollow Huntington, WV NS

233 High Reviews Bobbie Henderson Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH

473 A Friendly Tip Madison Darnold Madison Darnold Alumcreek, WV

342 Diabolical Belle Elise Hayes Elise & Lauren Hayes Loveland, OH

Class #40 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

371 SA Time To Gamble Joe Jenkins Jason Zehr Graybil, IN 1

Class #41 OTAB (Open To Any Breed) Fine Harness - Open & Amateur



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

565 Spanish Eyes Bette Steele Daydream Farm Russellville, OH 1

999 Miss Painted Khidd Dr. David Dome Dr. David Dome Lexington, KY 2

Class #42 Arabian Costume



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

312 Hellfire Sandy Preston Sandy Preston Charleston, WV 1

311 Mr. Evolution Marlena Turley Landon Thornton Charleston, WV 2

Class #43 Speed Racking



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

193 Fortune Seeker Joe Jenkins Judy McNeish Shelbyville, KY 1

Class #44 Road Horse to Wagon



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

545 Fox Grape's High Fashion Blair Cecil Chester Runyon French Creek, WV 1

373 HS Sad But True Darrell Good Darrell Good Charleston, WV 2

Class #45 ASB Five Gaited - Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

314 Craycroft Wildfire Mollee Svireff Maria Hyde Milford, MI 1

Class #46 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving - Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

217 Harlans Star Material Michelle Quinn Kathleen Flower Medina, OH 1

382 Alphastar's Precious Moment John Stephenson John Stephenson Cincinnati, OH 2

320 JDS Absolute Flair Elle Andersen Michelle Andersen Northville, MI 3

Class #47 Morgan English Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

383 CVE Dressed Up Anita Magan Anita Magan Erlanger, KY 1

255 Secret To Success Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH 2

Class #48 ASB Show Pleasure - Amateur/Owner/Trainer



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

303 Jonny Karson Addison Brossenne Jim & Jennifer Borssenne Williamsburg, OH 1

Class #49 Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Amateur



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

384 Dream on Shorty Gary Baum Gary & Jackie Baum Williamsburg, OH 1

435 Elsa Adrienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 2

Class #50 Carriage Pleasure Driving - Horse or Pony



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

264 Queen of the South Madison Cumbee Emily Gruden Franklin, OH 1

343 Worthy Sunset Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY 2

218 Pinekrest Evening Shade Erin Wilber Smith Equine LLC Urbana, OH 3

319 I'm Rouge Julie Opipari Julie Opipari Commerce, MI 4

310 Star Spangled Odds Anna Straight Marlena Turley Charleston, WV 5

529 New Yorks Royal Charm Megan Tobergte Megan Tobergte Burlington, KY 6

242 Patrick Jawe Emma Weller Cory Coburn London, OH

286 Harley's Belle Corine Koogler Joan Hammond Xenia, OH

363 Roselane's Starry Starry Night Angie White Angie White Crittenden, KY

Class #51 ASB Country Pleasure - Adult



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

384 Dream on Shorty Gary Baum Gary & Jackie Baum Williamsburg, OH 1

435 Elsa Adrienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 2

Class #52 Carriage Reinsmanship - Horse or Pony



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

309 Willoway Creation Maddy Peyatte Madeleine Payatte Charleston, WV 1

201 Pinekrests Born To Perform Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn Valley City, OH 2

Class #53 ASB Three Gaited Park - Amateur



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

110 Undulata's Corleone Betsy Webb Barbara Pippin Louisville, Ky 1

288 Mark of Fortune Holly Armstrong Kathryn Ressler White Lake, MI 2

341 Wind Swept I'm Curious Kaycee Perez Kaycee Perez &Kim Smith Hebron, KY 3

258 Walterway's Unforeseen Emily Erickson Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 4

229 Bluesville Thrill Ilana Menges Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 5

249 HeyWatchThis Michelle Fahnestack Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN 6

305 Life Is Better Blonde Tony Singh Tony Singh Charleston, WV EX

Class #54 Open English Pleasure



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

362 Troubadaer Iris Bolten Iris Bolten Greenfield, IN 1

330 Heartland Thundercracker Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 2

241 Twin Willow's Blvd Michele Elliott Michele Elliott Springfield, OH 3

303 The Dark Knight Addison Brossenne Jim & Jennifer Borssenne Williamsburg, OH 4

Class #55 Open Pleasure Driving 



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

219 Ridgewoods Brite Lites Linda Stewart Linda Stewart Medina, OH 1

267 WS One Fine Foxy Lady Madison Cumbee Madison Cumbee Springboro, OH 2

308 Sir Smokey Robinson Jackie Roberts Jackie Roberts Charleston, WV 3

Class #56 ASB Country Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

302 Boxford Nuttin To It Alyssa Truett Jamie Truett Ashland, KY 1

251 Who's Lookin Pyper Ellis Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN 2

Class #57 ASB Country Pleasure - 13 & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

307 Nutcracker's Elsa Braylea Whittington Brenda Whittington Buffalo, WV 1

252 Fiendlishly Clever Marc Ellis Ron & Cheryl Ellis Greenwood, IN 2

Class #59 ASB Five Gaited - Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

291 Mousetrap Brian Yount Julia Maxton Centerville, OH 1

642 Dior Von Jorrit Savannah Clark Savannah Clark Alum Creek, WV 2

31 Bears Night Ops Stephanie Mahoney Sophie Bullock New Castle, KY 3

379 Reba McEntire Rylee Eilerman Angie White Crittenden, KY 4

280 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Sunshine Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh Centerville, OH 5

279 Sign Up Stephanie Roberts Stephanie Roberts Louisville, Ky 6

303 Jonny Karson Addison Brossenne Jim & Jennifer Borssenne Williamsburg, OH

Class #61 Open Hunter Pleasure



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

384 Dream on Shorty Gary & Jackie Baum Gary & Jackie Baum Williamsburg, OH 1

435 Elsa Adrienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 2

Class #62 Period Carriage - Horse or Pony



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

301 New York City Girl Braley Epling Kim Epling Ashland, KY 1

Class #64 ASB Three Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

578 Angel Fire Tonia Becker Terry Griesinger Alexndria, KY 1

Class #65 Junior Road Pony



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

328 Major Impact Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 1

Class #66 Hackney Pony Park Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

284 Samur's Shine On Me Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 1

548 Sweet Pickle Austin Kucera Austin Kucera Lexington, KY 2

318 Sugartime Blues Audrey Moses Lauris Moses Howell, MI 3

Class #67 ASB Five Gaited - Amateur



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

376 Donders Princess Diana Travis Smith Miller's Fine Harness West Union, OH 1

224 Rollin' Coal Cheryl Hooper Cheryl Hooper Big Clifty, KY 2

Class #68 Road Horse - Amateur



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

31 Bears Night Ops Stephanie Mahoney Sophie Bullock New Castle, KY 1

Class #70 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

56 Gridde Grand Guard Eva Sullivan William Woods University Fulton, MO 1

227 Roselanes First Lady Hailey Neu Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 2

265 Gone Wild Madison Cumbee Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH 3

260 Merchant Noel Taylor McKinley Taylor McKinley Commerce, MI 4

262 Monnington's Oscar dela Renta Heather Krug Heather Krug Fenton, MI 5

288 Mark of Fortune Kathryn Ressler Kathryn Ressler White Lake, MI 6

276 Kalarama's Dignified MaKayla Miller Lace Copeland Grove City, OH

Class #71 ASB Park Pleasure Amateur



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

374 Sanne B Lisa Cooper Lisa &Nathan Cooper Hamersville, OH 1

256 Midnight Melody MaKayla Miller Mellissa Seitzman Springboro, OH 2

Class #72 Friesian Walk/Trot Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

329 Senator Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 1

359 Extremely Supreme Star Dee Thomas Mindy&Mark Preston Noblesville, IN 2

Class #73 Single Hackney Pony Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

565 Spanish Eyes Ricky Steele Daydream Farm Russellville, OH 1

230 Ain't She Misbehavin Adriane Powley Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 2

999 Miss Painted Khidd Dr. David Dome Dr. David Dome Lexington, KY 3

Class #75 Arabian Western Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

396 Heartland Set the Stage Dylan Mellankamp Jennifer Mellankamp Georgetown, KY 1

234 Heartlands Melissa Will Campbell Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 2

444 Kilbrois Crafty Lou Jasmine Heist Abby Heist Goshen, OH 3

239 Bulletproof Gabriel Burden Erin Peel Versailles, KY 4

Class #76 Road Pony - Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

155 Undulata's GQ Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn Valley City, OH 1

294 I See You Paula Show Paula Show Springboro, OH 2

354 Big City Bright Lights Michelle Mayhugh Michelle Mayhugh Russellville, OH 3

232 Sydneys Divine Elegance Hailey Neu Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 4

316 Vivid Hallucination Laurie Moses Laurie Moses Howell, MI 5

317 Miss Edith Ann Mollee Svireff Mollee Svireff Taylor, MI

548 Richard Griffin Austin Kucera Austin Kucera Lexington, KY

368 Sherwood Inn Geneva Bane Bill &Sherry Baumann Crestwood, KY

Class #77 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

253 Amen To That Jen Abel Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN 1

Class #78 ASB Park Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

30 Playboy's Desperado Stephanie Mahoney Stephanie Mahoney Turners Station, KY 1

33 SDMF High On Time Raegann Wilson Raegann Wilson Eminence, KY 2

Class #79 Morgan Western Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

397 Rub A Dub Dub Doug Bowen Waterford Farm Lebanon, PA 1

Class #80 Road Horse - Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

261 Sunset's Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayotte Byron, MI 1

302 Boxford Nutin To It Alyssa Truett Jamie Truett Ashland, KY 2

55 Blonde In A Bottle Karaline Wagner Karaline Wagner Louisville, KY 3

283 Genuine Success Emily Erickson Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 4

352 Zinnie Davinci Callie Wright Callie Wright Union, KY 5

251 Who's Lookin Pyper Ellis Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN 6

Class #81 ASB Country Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

279 Joshua Sam Madison Cumbee Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH 1

242 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, KY 2

335 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Sunshine Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh Centerville, OH 3

266 Sign Up Stephanie Roberts Stephanie Roberts Louisville, Ky 4

529 Patrick Jawe Emma Weller Cory Coburn London, OH 5

72 I'm A Legs Man Kimberly Pauley Kimberly Pauley Alum Creek, WV 6

280 New Yorks Royal Charm Sydney Epley Megan Tobergte Burlington, KY 7

Class #82 ASB Country Hunter Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

37 Equinox Holy Grail Camden Lyons Royal Acres Morgans Eminence, KY 1

34 Playboy's Desperado Jase Mahoney Stephanie Mahoney Turners Station, KY 2

296 Midnight Arabesque Necole Clouse Julia Maxton Centerville, OH 3

367 Callaway's It's My Turn Now Debbie Newsome Debbie & Vince Newsome Winchester, KY 4

306 CH Stravinsky Allison Gilbert Cora Holland Scott Depot, WV 5

277 Midori Heir Toby Grimme Toby Grimme Centerville, OH 6

Class #83 Open W/T English Pleasure - Any Breed/Any Rider Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

222 Sparky's Park Addison Smith Suzanne Crabtree Elizabethtown, Ky 1

293 Uncloudy Day Emily Erickson Emily Erickson Springboro, OH 3

300 Far Away Kentucky Chrome Carly Ferguson Tricia Ferguson & Carly Ferguson Ashland, KY 4

304 Sir Churchhill CC Bella Layden Bella Layden Charleston, WV 5

OO7 Tiz Really Mine Natalee Bond Natalee Bond Hebron, KY 2

Class #84 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor 14-17 Years Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

386 Si Senor Dayne Maple McKenzie Maple Ruckford, IL 1

236 Heartland High Caliber Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY 2

377 Crown Royal's Make It A Double Angie White Angie White Crittenden, KY 3

999 Fitz Powerpoint Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey Hamersville, OH 4

400 Regals' Decision Tami Shrock Tami & Maggie Shrock Versailles, OH 5

Class #85 Road Pony Amateur - 52" & Under



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

226 Thunderstruck Brandon Hubbard Darlene Porter  Spartanburg, SC 1

381 Walnut Level Justin Lindsay Lenhof Lindsay Lenhof Covington, KY 2

228 It's Miller Time Bobbie Henderson Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 3

193 Fortune Seeker Blair Cecil Judy McNeish Shelbyville, KY 4

Class #87 Road Horse Under Saddle



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

322 Babe Ruth Express Melissa Andrade Maria Hyde Milford, MI 1

Class #89  Academy Pleasure Rider Adult - W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

322 Babe Ruth Express Melissa Andrade Maria Hyde Milford, MI 1

Class #90  Academy Equitation Adult - W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

163 So Much Better Kathryn Fuller Louisville Equestrian Center Taylorsville, KY 4

166 Grandalf The Great hayden O'Connell Hayden O'Connell Louisville, KY 1

403 OFS French Lieutenant Abby Ethington Sarah Lyons Eminence, KY 5

404 Bears Night Ops Bre Banta Sophie Bullock New Castle, KY

289 Radar Rose Schultz Stillwater Valley Farm Springboro, OH 3

344 First Passion Avery Watson Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 2

Class #91  Academy Pleasure Rider 14-17  W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

163 So Much Better Kathryn Fuller Louisville Equestrian Center Taylorsville, KY 2

166 Grandalf The Great hayden O'Connell Hayden O'Connell Louisville, KY 1

403 OFS French Lieutenant Abby Ethington Sarah Lyons Eminence, KY 4

404 Bears Night Ops Bre Banta Sophie Bullock New Castle, KY

289 Radar Rose Schultz Stillwater Valley Farm Springboro, OH 5

344 First Passion Avery Watson Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 3

Class #92  Academy Equitation 14-17 W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

244 CC Anything But Common Mackenzie Martin Colleen Martin London, OH

345 Will Henry Madelyn Burnside Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 4

346 I Am Warlock Lauryn Moore Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 1

321 Carolina Kitty Ella Brow Ella Brow Milford, MI

273 American Fiddle Faddle Shelby Gibson Showtime Saddlebred Louisville, KY 2

390 Micki Clair Drozler Select Show Horse Sherridan, IN 3

391 Rascal Elaina Smith Select Show Horse Sherridan, IN 5

409 OFS French Lieutenant Marley Cobb Sarah Lyons Eminence, KY

Class #93  Academy Pleasure Rider 13 & Under W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

273 American Fiddle Faddle Shelby Gibson Showtime Saddlebred Louisville, KY 1

390 Micki Clair Drozler Select Show Horse Sherridan, IN 2

346 I Am Warlock Lauryn Moore Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 3

345 Will Henry Madelyn Burnside Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 4

391 Rascal Elaina Smith Select Show Horse Sherridan, IN 5

244 CC Anything But Common Mackenzie Martin Colleen Martin London, OH

321 Carolina Kitty Ella Brow Ella Brow Milford, MI

409 OFS French Lieutenant Marley Cobb Sarah Lyons Eminence, KY

Class #94  Academy Equitation 13 & Under W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

388 Kal Brenda Lekse Select Show Horse Sherridan, IN 1

389 Micki Joan Keret Select Show Horse Sherridan, IN 2

287 Spike's Rare Ruby Angeles Herrera Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 3

Class #95  Academy Pleasure Rider Adult - W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

389 Micki Joan Keret Select Show Horse Sherridan, IN 1

287 Spike's Rare Ruby Angeles Herrera Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 2

388 Kal Brenda Lekse Select Show Horse Sherridan, IN 3

Class #96  Academy Equitation Adult - W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

402 Dutchess Marcus Standiford Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 1

399 Maddie Sidney Steinvurzel Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 2

247 Afficanado's Treasure Aunna Spangler Colleen Martin London, OH 3

Class #97  Academy Pleasure Rider 14-17  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

399 Maddie Sidney Steinvurzel Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 1

247 Afficanado's Treasure Aunna Spangler Colleen Martin London, OH 2

402 Dutchess Marcus Standiford Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 3

Class #98  Academy Equitation 14-17 W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

347 Hoku Nani Mason Cupps Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 1

220 Zeus Ellie Erickson Lookaway Farm Medina, OH 2

180 So Much Better Brooke Carrier Louisville Equestrian Center Taylorsville, KY 3

323 Poppy Kate Canady LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 4

246 Afficanado's Treasure Sara Pont Colleen Martin London, OH 5

405 Vinny Kylie Steinvurzel Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV

Class #99a  Academy Pleasure Rider 11-13  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

180 So Much Better Brooke Carrier Louisville Equestrian Center Taylorsville, KY 1

347 Hoku Nani Mason Cupps Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 2

405 Vinny Kylie Steinvurzel Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 3

323 Poppy Kate Canady LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 4

220 Zeus Ellie Erickson Lookaway Farm Medina, OH 5

246 Afficanado's Treasure Sara Pont Colleen Martin London, OH

Class #100a Academy Equitation 11-13 W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

336 Revival Fire Isabella Gray LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 1

529 New Yorks Royal Charm Samanitha Martin Megan Tobergte Burlington, KY 2

348 Hoku Nani Addi Bowman Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 3

274 American Fiddle Faddle Chloe Wagner Showtime Saddlebred Louisville, KY 4

349 First Passion Lila Howard Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 5

392 Rascal Mia Bruner Select Show Horse Sherridan, IN

394 I'm Like Phi Annalise Foster Joe Brown Stables Burlington, KY

411 Major Alex Swiger Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV

Class #99b  Academy Pleasure Rider 11-13  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

336 Revival Fire Isabella Gray LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 1

274 American Fiddle Faddle Chloe Wagner Showtime Saddlebred Louisville, KY 2

348 Hoku Nani Addi Bowman Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 3

529 New Yorks Royal Charm Samanitha Martin Megan Tobergte Burlington, KY 4

349 First Passion Lila Howard Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 5

392 Rascal Mia Bruner Select Show Horse Sherridan, IN

394 I'm Like Phi Annalise Foster Joe Brown Stables Burlington, KY

411 Major Alex Swiger Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV

Class #100b  Academy Equitation 11-13 W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

351 Fox Grape's Own the Dream Harper Myers Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 1

275 Piper Kelly Showtime Saddlebred Louisville, KY 2

401 Maddie Emma Becker Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 3

325 Zoe of the Farside Mila Wheeler LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 4

387 Kal Mia Fondoroli Select Show Horse Sherridan, IN 5

Class #101a  Academy Pleasure Rider 9 & 10 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

351 Fox Grape's Own the Dream Harper Myers Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 1

401 Maddie Emma Becker Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 2

275 Piper Kelly Showtime Saddlebred Louisville, KY 3

325 Zoe of the Farside Mila Wheeler LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 4

387 Kal Mia Fondoroli Select Show Horse Sherridan, IN 5

Class #102a  Academy Equitation 9 & 10 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

337 Gospel Song Carson Robinson Jamie Truett Ashland, KY 1

221 Zeus Claire Nunney Lookaway Farm Medina, OH 2

324 Poppy Harper Music LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 3

245 I'm A Dreamboat Reagan Coburn Cory Coburn London, OH 4

408 Equinox Holy Grail Brogan Watts Royal Acres Morgans Eminence, KY 5

243 Twin Willow's Fancy Ways Abigail Martin Colleen Martin London, OH

Class #101b  Academy Pleasure Rider 9 & 10 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

337 Gospel Song Carson Robinson Jamie Truett Ashland, KY 1

221 Zeus Claire Nunney Lookaway Farm Medina, OH 2

245 I'm A Dreamboat Reagan Coburn Cory Coburn London, OH 3

324 Poppy Harper Music LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 4

243 Twin Willow's Fancy Ways Abigail Martin Colleen Martin London, OH 5

408 Equinox Holy Grail Brogan Watts Royal Acres Morgans Eminence, KY

Class #102b  Academy Equitation 9 & 10 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

410 Major Emma Anderson Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 1

326 Tango Starlet Addison Mitchell LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 2

352 Precious Roan Burcham Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 3

398 Huck Rylie Standiford Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 4

406 Bears Night Ops Sophie Bullock Sophie Bullock New Castle, KY 5

Class #103  Academy Pleasure Rider 7 & 8 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

326 Tango Starlet Addison Mitchell LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 1

398 Huck Rylie Standiford Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 2

352 Precious Roan Burcham Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY 3

410 Major Emma Anderson Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 4

406 Bears Night Ops Sophie Bullock Sophie Bullock New Castle, KY 5

Class #104  Academy Equitation 7 & 8 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

407 Major Chloe Vance Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 1

Class #107  Academy Walk Only - Any Age



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

394 I'm Like Phi Annalise Foster Joe Brown Stables Burlington, KY 1

Class #108  Academy Pleasure Pony W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

407 Major Chloe Vance Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 1

385 Stonewall Numbus Alex Brinck Scottlyn Warnicke Charleston, WV 2

471 Dutchess Kennedy Standiford Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 3

Class #109  Academy Pleasure Rider - On Lead 8 & Under W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

407 Major Chloe Vance Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 1

471 Dutchess Kennedy Standiford Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 2

385 Stonewall Numbus Alex Brinck Scottlyn Warnicke Charleston, WV 3

Class #110  Academy Equitation - On Lead 8 & Under W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

435 Elsa Hudson Bostic Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH

Class #112  Stick Horse - 6 years & under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

362 Troubadaer Iris Bolten Iris Bolten Greenfield, IN 1

241 Twin Willow's Blvd Michele Elliott Michele Elliott Springfield, OH 2

495 Trifecta Blair Cecil Jeff Yockey Hamersville, OH 3

Class #113 Open Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

528 Mister Pickles Samantha Martin Blair Cecil Lexington, KY 1

Class #114 Miniature Horse Halter - Stallions/Geldings



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

313 Soquilis Harvest Moon Ella Moore Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 1

192 Drop The Mic Chandler Simpson Chandler Simpson Shelbyville, KY 2

Class #115 Walk/Trot Saddleseat Equitation - 12 & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

280 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Sunshine Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh Centerville, OH 1

72 I'm A Legs Man Kimberly Pauley Kimberly Pauley Alum Creek, WV 2

303 Johnny Karson Addison Brossenne Jim & Jennifer Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 3

279 Sign Up Stephanie Roberts 4

Class #116 Open Hunt Seat Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

395 Stonewall Numbus Amy Brinnck Scottlyn Warnicke Charleston, WV 1

999 Miss Painted Khidd Reed Mann Dr. David Dome Lexington, KY 2

596 Patch Aerilyn Purcell Aerilyn&Adelina Purcell Maysville, KY 3

248 Twin Willow's Fancy WaysRaelynn Krebs Colleen Martin London, OH 4

412 Sally Madi Roe Tom Roe Georgetown, OH 5

435 Elsa Hudson Bostic Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 6

Class #117  Lead Line - English or Western



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

279 Sign Up Stephanie Roberts Stephanie Roberts Louisville, KY 1

303 Johnny Karson Addison Brossenne Jim & Jennifer Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 2

Class #118 Open Hunt Seat Equitation



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

435 Elsa Adrienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 1

240 Reeces Autumn Peel-Noel Erin Peel Versailles, KY 2

Class #119 Miniature Horse Halter - Mares



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

413 The Last Shot Kalee Ann Smiley Balee Ann Smiley Burlington, KY 1

313 Soquilis Harvest Moon Ella Moore Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 2

271 Royal Pain In The Asset Abigail Fowler Abigail Fowler Bradenburg, KY 3

Class #120 Walk/Trot English Pleasure - 12 Years & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

495 Trifecta Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey Hamersville, OH 1

Class #121 Jack Benny Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

34 Playboy's Desperado Jase Mahoney Stephanie Mahoney Turners Station, KY 1

37 Equinox Holy Grail Camden Lyons Royal Acres Morgans Eminence, KY 2

Class #122 Walk/Trot Western Pleasure - 12 Years & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

435 Elsa Adrienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 1

528 Mister Pickles Samantha Martin Blair Cecil Lexington, KY 2

240 Reeces Autumn Peel-Noel Erin Peel Versailles, KY 3

Class #123 Miniature Horse Halter Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

227 Roselanes First Lady Hailey Neu Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 1

265 Gone Wild Madison Cumbee Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH 2

262 Monnington's Oscar dela Renta Heather Krug Heather Krug Fenton, MI 3

260 Merchant Noel Taylor McKinley Taylor McKinley Commerce, MI 4

56 Gridde Grand Guard Eva Sullivan William Woods University Fulton, MO 5

288 Mark of Fortune Kathryn Ressler Kathryn Ressler White Lake, MI 6

Class #124 ASB Park Pleasure Amateur Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

290 Exotic Tiger King Brian Yount Jill Wilson Troy, OH 1

187 Undulata's On Holiday Karen Davidenkoff Karen Davidenkoff New Albany, IN 2

901 Batman Dressed Western Linda Lyons Linda Lyons Butler, KY 3

230 Ain't She Misbehavin Adriane Powley Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 4

279 Arrington Cat MaKayla Miller MaKayla Miller Miamisburg, OH 5

33 SDMF High On Time Raegann Wilson Raegann Wilson Eminence, KY EX

Class #125 Western Pleasure Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

263 She's Spot On Holly Armstrong Heather Krug Fenton, MI 1

393 Phinest Memories Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron, KY 2

238 That Was Some Kiss! Jay Smith Jay Smith Louisville, KY 3

Class #126 ASB Snaffle Bit Training Class 4 Years & Under - Walk/Trot



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

901 Batman Dressed Western Linda Lyons Linda Lyons Butler, KY 1

Class #127 Western Horsemanship - Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

231 He's Raisin Cain Hailey Neu Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 1

256 Midnight Melody Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH 2

306 CH Stravinsky Allison Gilbert Cora Holland Scott Depot, WV 3

333 New York's Royal Charm Jasmine Heist Megan Tobergte Burlington, KY 4

277 Midori Heir Toby Grimme Toby Grimme Centerville, OH 5

555 Kilbrois Crafty Lou Alexis Heist Abby Heist Goshen, OH 6

393 Phinest Memories Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron, KY NS

Class #128 Walk Trot Amateur - Any Breed/Any Age Rider



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

435 Elsa Adrienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 1

1197 Patch Adelina Purcell Aerilyn&Adelina Purcell Maysville, KY 2

303 The Dark Knight Addison Brossenne Jim & Jennifer Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 3

235 Larry Cameryn Jones Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH EX

Class #129 Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

187 Undulata's On Holiday Karen Davidenkoff Karen Davidenkoff New Albany, IN 1

901 Batman Dressed WesternLinda Lyons Linda Lyons Butler, KY 2

279 Arrington Cat MaKayla Miller MaKayla Miller Miamisburg, OH 3

230 Ain't She Misbehavin Adriane Powley Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 4

33 SDMF High On Time Raegann Wilson Raegann Wilson Eminence, KY NS

Class #130 Western Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

371 SA Time To Gamble Joe Jenkins Jason Zehr Graybil, IN 1

Class #143 Susan LeVally Memorial OTAB Fine Harness Horse Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

396 Heartland Set The Stage Dylan Mellankamp Jennifer MellanKamp Georgetown, KY 1

234 Heartlands Melissa Will Campbell Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 2

444 Kilbrois Crafty Lou Jasmine Heist Abby Heist Goshen, OH 3

Class #132 Road Pony Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

361 Mi Leonardo Dawn Kendrick Mindy& Mark Preston Nobelsville, IN 1

Class #135 Harness Pony Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

303 Johnny Karson Addison Brossenne Jim&Jennifer Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 1

Class #137 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

110 Undulata's Corleone Betsy Webb Barbara Pippin Louisville, Ky 1

288 Mark of Fortune Holly Armstrong Kathryn Ressler White Lake, MI 2

473 A Friendly Tip Madison Darnold Madison Darnold Alumcreek, WV 3

262 Monnington's Oscar dela Renta Heather Krug Heather Krug Fenton, MI 4

261 Sunset's Happy Jack Kenzie Ayotte Kenzie Ayotte Byron, MI 5

260 Merchants Noel Taylor McKinley Taylor McKinley Commerce, MI 6

255 Secret To Success Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH 7

229 Bluesville Thrill Ilana Menges Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH

249 HeyWatchThis Michelle Fahnestack Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN

258 Walterway's Unforeseen Emily Erickson Joan Hammond Xenia, OH

Class #138 Open English Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

357 DoJaVoodoo Tammy Shrock Steve Shrock Family Versailles, OH 1

495 Trifecta Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey Hamersville, OH 2

Class #139 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

342 Diabolical Belle Lauren Hayes Elise & Lauren Hayes Loveland, OH 1

269 Midnight Oil Shelby Fowler Shelby Fowler Brandenburg, KY 2

48 Guy Madison Avery Williams Avery Williams Louisville, KY 3

547 Reign In Me Chole Russell Cliff Crail Alexandria, KY 4

Class #140 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - 13 & Under Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

219 Ridgewoods Brite Lites Linda Stewart Linda Stewart Medina, OH 1

267 WS One Fine Foxy Lady Madison Cumbee Madison Cumbee Springboro, OH 2

308 Sir Smokey Robinson Jackie Roberts Jackie Roberts Charleston, WV 3

Class #141 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

228 It's Miller Time Ilana Menges Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 1

381 Walnut Level Justin Kim Smith Lindsay Lenhof Covington, KY 2

193 Fortune Seeker Blair Cecil Judy McNeish Shelbyville, KY 3

Class #142  Road Horse Under Saddle Championship



Entry # Horse Driving Owner Address Award

332 King's Soldier Dylan Mellankamp Tim Holahan Lebanon, PA 1

541 Deal of the Century Chloe  Russell Blair Cecil Lexington, KY 2

444 Kilbrois Crafty Lou Alexis Heist Abby Heist Goshen, OH 3

364 Dress Code Rylee Eilerman Angie White Crittenden, KY 4

Class #144 Road Pony Under Saddle Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

218 Pinekrest Evening Shade Erin Wilber Smith Equine LLC Urbana, OH 1

343 Worthy Sunset Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY 2

319 I'm Rouge Julie Opipari Julie Opipari Commerce, MI 3

264 Queen of the South Madison Cumbee Emily Gruden Franklin, OH 4

242 Patrick Jawe Emma Weller Cory Coburn London, OH 5

286 Harley's Belle Corine Koogler Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 6

310 Star Spangled Odds Anna Straight Marlena Turley Charleston, WV

529 New Yorks Royal Charm Megan Tobergte Megan Tobergte Burlington, KY

Class #145 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

309 Willoway Creation Maddy Peyatte Madeleine Payatte Charleston, WV 1

Class #147 ASB Three Gaited Park Amateur Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

358 Extremely Grand Tammy Shrock Tami & Maggie Shrock Versailles, OH 1

360 Kilbro's Uncle Louis Dee Thomas Mindy Preston Noblesville, IN 2

335 I'm Kris Randy Bowen Randy Bowen Campbellsville, KY 3

365 zephyr Kim Becker Kim Becker Goshen, OH 4

241 Twin Willow's Blvd Michele Elliott Michele Elliott Springfield, OH 5

Class #148 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

307 NutCracker's Elsa Braylea Whittington Brenda Whittington Buffalo, WV 1

252 Fiendlishly Clever Marc Ellis Ron & Cheryl Ellis Greenwood, IN 2

Class #149 ASB Five Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

340 Emily's Guy Shelby McCord Shelby McCord Foster, KY 1

113 Unending Love Brenna Trainer Brian Trainer Hebron, KY 2

187 Undulata's On Holiday Karen Davidenkoff Karen Davidenkoff New Albany, IN 3

295 He's A Secret Agent Jill Wilson Jill Wilson Troy, OH 4

279 Arrington Cat MaKayla Miller MaKayla Miller Miamisburg, OH 5

Class #150 ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

236 Heartland High Caliber Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY 1

386 Si Senor Dayne Maple McKenzie Maple Ruckford, IL 2

607 Pony Vistas Top Hat Beth Jenkins Beth Jenkins Harrodsburg, KY 3

400 Regals' Decision Tami Shrock Tami & Maggie Shrock Versailles, OH 4

377 Crown Royal's Make It A DoubleAngie White Angie White Crittenden, KY 5

Class #151 Road Pony Amateur Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

311 Mr. Evolution Tony Singh Landon Thornton Charleston, WV 1

312 Hellfire Jessa Syrus Sandy Preston Charleston, WV 2

Class #152 Speed Racking Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

292 The Uhlen Effect Grace Porter Annabelle Knoe Catlinsburg, KY 1

370 Lovey Dovey Erin Young Erin Young Crittenden, KY 2

313 Squilis Harvest Moon Eva Toor Allyn Turner Charleston, WV 3

285 Our Gal Sal Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh Centerville, OH 4

297 My Boy Lollipop Kristin Tiedeman Nikki Wilhere Ashland, KY 5

233 High Reviews Ilana Menges Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH 6

298 Triumphal Amy Hollow Amy Hollow Huntington, WV NS

473 A Friendly Tip Madison Darnold Madison Darnold Alumcreek, WV

380 CHC Divine Passion Brooke Mullikin Valkyrie Saddlebreds LLC Danville, KY

Class #154 ASB Show Pleasure Adult Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

284 Samur's Shine On Me Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 1

318 Sugartime Blues Audrey Moses Lauris Moses Howell, MI 2

Class #155 Larry Carver Memorial ASB Five Gaited Amateur Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

642 Dior Von Jorrit Savannah Clark Savannah Clark Alum Creek, WV 1

500 Reba McEntire Rylee Eilerman Angie White Crittenden, KY 2

291 Mousetrap Brian Yount Julia Maxton Centerville, OH 3

280 Carriage Hill's Dancing On Sunshine Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh Centerville, OH 4

279 Sign Up Stephanie Roberts Stephanie Roberts Louisville, Ky 5

303 Johnny Karson Addison Brossenne Jim&Jennifer Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 6

Class #157 Open Hunter Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

236 Heartland Administrator Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY 1

58 Regal's Magician LF Tom Kirby Tom Kirby& Teresa Brown Marion, VA 2

315 High Velocity Damian Hyde Maria Hyde Milford, MI 3

956 Fitz PowerPoint Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey Hammersville, OH 4

272 Silver Star Cadet Kyle Peel Rose Wells Louisville, KY 5

239 Bulletproof Erin Peel Erin Peel Versaille, KY 6

Class #158 Road Pony Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

382 Alphastar's Precious Moment John Stephenson John Stephenson Cincinnati, OH 1

320 JDS Absolute Flair Elle Andersen Michelle Andersen Northville, MI 2

Class #159 Morgan English Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

259 A Queen's Intuition Holly Armstrong Laura Morgan Colorado Springs, CO 1

227 Roselanes First Lady Haliey Neu Bobbie Henderson Springboro, OH NS

Class #160 ASB Park Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

397 Rub A Dub Dub Doug Bowen Waterford Farm Lebanon, PA 1

Class #161 Butch Loudon Memorial Road Horse Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

299 Walterway's Even Me Amy Conley Sandra LeMaster Ashland, KY 1

545 Fox Grape's High Fashion Blair Cecil Chester Runyon French Creek, WV 2

373 HS Sad But True Darrell Good Darrell Good Charleston, WV 3

Class #162 Dwight & Betty Loudon Memorial ASB Five Gaited Championship


